
Unique Auctions Catalogue 25 Aug 2018
1 A ceramic sleeping hippo and a ceramic acrobats figure. £15.00 - £20.00
2 3 Yorkshire Terrier figurers, one marked Beswick 2102. one marked Made in England, the other marked but not clear. £10.00 - £20.00
3 A set of 6 fine gilded porcelain coffee cups and saucers. Stamped 'H.S Matbaki glass ceramic made in U.A.E.' £10.00 - £20.00
4 A glass cookie jar with white metal decoration. £15.00 - £20.00
5 A heavy red Murano glass bird and a heavy blue Murano glass duck. £20.00 - £30.00
6 A 15 piece Irish porcelain coffee set. Marked 'Arklow produced in Republic of Ireland' £20.00 - £30.00
7 A set of 6 glass coffee cups with metal decoration and metal saucers. £15.00 - £20.00
8 A white metal lion ink well. £40.00 - £60.00
9 A Lignum Vitae trinket box. £20.00 - £30.00

10 A French table lighter by Polaire of Paris, 1900. £10.00 - £60.00
11 A 1930's Black Forest small wooden wall clock depicting harvest scene. £25.00 - £35.00
12 A large quantity of earrings in a carved wooden box. £20.00 - £30.00
13 12 glass coffee cups and saucers with white metal decoration. £20.00 - £30.00
14 3 Royal Doulton figurines, £20.00 - £30.00
15 An art deco novelty white metal boat condiment set. £30.00 - £40.00
16 A boxed John Beswick Thelwell 'The Greatest Grey' figure. £25.00 - £35.00
17 2 pair of Chinese chop sticks and a pair of chopstick rests. £10.00 - £20.00
18 2 albums of stamps including 21 UK Victorian stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
19 3 Royal Doulton figurines, £20.00 - £30.00
20 A resin figure of a Buddha. £10.00 - £20.00
21 4 19th century figures including continental. £20.00 - £30.00
22 A Mdina glass 'Under the Sea' design perfume bottle, missing stopper. £35.00 - £45.00
23 A set of 6 wine goblets decorated with white metal. £10.00 - £20.00
24 An unused box of compressed Chinese tea. £10.00 - £20.00
25 A pair of Limoges vases and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
26 3 porcelain figures of French soldiers. £10.00 - £20.00
27 A pair of Leonardo figurines. £10.00 - £20.00

28 A pair of brass pheasants. £10.00 - £20.00
29 A Woods Toby jug 'Philpot'. £10.00 - £20.00
30 3 pottery character jugs. £15.00 - £20.00
31 A soapstone vase with floral decoration on a wooden base. £10.00 - £20.00
32 A framed and glazed Louis Wain print entitled 'The Farmyard'. £10.00 - £20.00
33 A brass oil lamp base and and a ceramic table lamp base. £30.00 - £40.00
34 A Disney golfing Mickey Mouse, a Musical Pooh bear and Tigger, a Lady & Tramp plate and a Pluto dog, £15.00 - £20.00
35 A Tremar studio pottery vase marked 'CAB' on base. £20.00 - £30.00
36 A metal cherub figure, a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
37 An oriental papier mache' canister, a metal canister and a 19th century inkwell (liner a/f). £10.00 - £20.00
38 5 part sets of old glass slides, animals, comic, peoples of the world etc, 38 in total. £15.00 - £20.00
39 A mint coin presentation pack 'Day of the Concorde' and a mint R.A.F coin set (one coin missing). £10.00 - £20.00
40 2 vintage Redex key rings. £7.00 - £90.00
41 A rare gem stone silver mounted walking stick top. £10.00 - £20.00
42 An old key. £10.00 - £20.00
43 A sterling silver stamp case and dip pen nib box. £15.00 - £20.00
44 A chromed AA badge. £10.00 - £20.00
45 A glass ball clock. £20.00 - £30.00
46 A boxed gold coloured Benson & Hedges pen and ruler set. £15.00 - £20.00
47 An R. Hood Haggie & Son Ltd, Newcastle upon Tyne breaking load slide rule. £12.00 - £15.00
48 A Danbury Mint white metal pendant with seashore scene and poem on reverse of pendant. £12.00 - £15.00
49 An old flick knife a/d, 2 old pen knives and a cut throat razor. £15.00 - £20.00
50 A miniature mantle clock with silver mounts hall marked London. £30.00 - £40.00
51 A micro mosaic brooch and a large pear shaped green glass perfume bottle. £20.00 - £30.00
52 A chocolate box with embroidered sides and signed winter scene in lid. £25.00 - £35.00
53 A quantity of military/R.A.F badges and buckles, miniature tools in cylinder, razor, pipe cleaner and stamp holder. £15.00 - £20.00
54 4 cut throat razors. £12.00 - £15.00
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55 A mixed lot of costume jewellery. £10.00 - £20.00
56 A boxed vintage Hohner Super Chromonica Chromatic harmonica. £10.00 - £20.00
57 2 cased Hohner harmonica's including 64 chromonica. £10.00 - £20.00
58 An eastern knife and an English sheath knife. £15.00 - £20.00
59 2 albums of assorted stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
60 A quantity of play worn die cast cars and a lead motorcyclist. £15.00 - £20.00
61 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including necklaces, ring display couch etc., £15.00 - £20.00
62 A pair of Linea dining chairs, assembled. £20.00 - £30.00
63 A pair of flat packed Linea dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
64 A pair of flat packed Linea dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
65 A pair of flat packed Linea dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
66 A pair of flat packed Linea dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
67 A pair of flat packed Linea dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
68 A pair of flat packed Linea dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
69 A new square dining table, assembled. £20.00 - £30.00
70 A new flat packed square dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
71 A new flat packed square dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
72 A new flat packed square dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
73 A new flat packed square dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
74 A new flat packed square dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
75 A new flat packed square dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
76 A new square flat packed dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
77 A large damask table cloth (108 x 54 inches), another table cloth and 2 packs of napkins. £15.00 - £20.00
78 A bamboo trunk. £10.00 - £20.00
79 A framed still life study signed Maxie Stuart. £10.00 - £20.00
80 A signed oil on canvas impressionist style African scene. £10.00 - £20.00
81 A brass and cast bed surround. £15.00 - £20.00
82 An oak desk top stationary cabinet. £10.00 - £20.00

83 A good quality oak bureau. £20.00 - £30.00
84 An Edwardian pot cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
85 An oak corner cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
86 3 part tea sets including Paragon. £20.00 - £30.00
87 A gilt framed and glazed pencil drawing of children,. £10.00 - £20.00
88 2 'oiled' prints in gilt coloured frames. £10.00 - £20.00
89 A large stoneware ginger beer jar marked Maskell's, Maidstone. £35.00 - £45.00
90 A mixed lot of silk scarves, gloves etc., £15.00 - £20.00
91 A mixed lot of silver plate. £20.00 - £30.00
92 A gilt frame oil painting 'Winter Forest'. £15.00 - £20.00
93 A gilt framed still life oil painting by Dussati, image 12" x 16". £15.00 - £20.00
94 A mahogany dolls cot with carved ends. £10.00 - £20.00
95 Approximately 25 Delft tiles. £20.00 - £30.00
96 3 framed and glazed well mounted botanical water colours. £10.00 - £20.00
97 A large NAO figure of girl with lamb and a pair of NAO breakfast time figures, £20.00 - £30.00
98 A tripod wine table. £10.00 - £20.00
99 3 camera lenses. £20.00 - £30.00

100 3 inlaid trinket/jewellery boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
101 3 scenic nautical prints with tugs, trawlers and service vessels (one featuring the Humber bridge). £20.00 - £30.00
102 A Portmerion 'Pomona' pattern dish, jug and comport, all in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
103 A large quantity of assorted glass bottles including cod bottles,. £20.00 - £30.00
104 An oak bookcase incorporating a magazine rack. £20.00 - £30.00
105 A mixed lot including Great War dishes, crested ware, Avon bottle etc., £10.00 - £20.00
106 A case of assorted WW2 memorabilia including photographs, commemoration service booklets, electric light, item with Nazi eagle emblem etc., £10.00 - £20.00
107 A large gilt framed limited edition W. Russell Flint print. £25.00 - £35.00
108 A framed and glazed pencil drawing of an owl in flight. £15.00 - £20.00
109 A large late 18th century Bristol blue glass witch ball. £200.00 - £300.00
110 An ornamental dagger on stand. £10.00 - £20.00
111 A mixed lot of brass ware including jam pan, companion set etc., £20.00 - £30.00
112 A tripod wine table. £10.00 - £20.00
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113 A gilded coffee set with classical scene cameos. £15.00 - £20.00
114 2 framed and glazed Lincolnshire watercolours being Beckside, Hibaldstow and Main Street, Sturton, circa 1983 by W Illingworth. £20.00 - £30.00
115 2 framed and glazed embroidered pictures. £10.00 - £20.00
116 A pair of Stetson leather boots (approx. length 10.75" / width 4") and a Rogue hand crafted leather hat (approx. circumference 21.75"). £10.00 - £20.00
117 A mahogany glazed bookcase. £20.00 - £30.00
118 A Tempus Fugit grandfather clock. £60.00 - £80.00
119 A framed and glazed sampler (Alphabet and dated 1914). £20.00 - £30.00
120 A mixed lot of blue and white china. £20.00 - £30.00
121 An Ercol dresser. £80.00 - £120.00
122 A quantity of table lamps. £10.00 - £20.00
123 A pair of pewter figures of 18th century lady and gentleman. £10.00 - £20.00
124 An early Fielding Crown Devon 'The Baker's Inn' biscuit barrel. £15.00 - £20.00
125 A Bentima 8 day mantel clock. £15.00 - £20.00
126 A cased pair of Carl Ziess 8 x 30 binoculars. £10.00 - £20.00
127 2 camping stoves, 1 a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
128 A mixed lot of old toys including Jack in the box, chess, marbles etc., £15.00 - £20.00
129 2 shelves of assorted brewery jugs etc., £20.00 - £30.00
130 An oak wall clock. £20.00 - £30.00
131 A mixed lot of brass ware including plant stand, trivet, large teapot etc., £20.00 - £30.00
132 A musical Toby jug. £10.00 - £20.00
133 2 soapstone carvings. £10.00 - £20.00
134 A white pottery jug and basin set. £10.00 - £20.00
135 A mixed lot including fish knives & forks, oak biscuit barrel etc., £15.00 - £20.00
136 10 glass tumblers with white metal decoration and 2 pairs of smaller tumblers also with white metal decoration. £15.00 - £20.00
137 A small lacquered musical jewellery box. £10.00 - £15.00
138 A meercat 'Vassily' toy with papers. £10.00 - £20.00
139 An arts and crafts style glass dish with pewter lid, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
140 2 Capo di Monte style figures, a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
141 A barley twist walking stick with pewter handle in the form of a ladies leg. £30.00 - £40.00

142 A pair of binoculars and a vintage camera. £10.00 - £20.00
143 A Royal Albert celebration pattern teapot and a quantity of Elizabethan English Garden floral teaware. £15.00 - £20.00
144 A replica Samuel Allcott jug. £15.00 - £20.00
145 A contemporary figure. £10.00 - £20.00
146 A vintage slide projector and slides. £10.00 - £20.00
147 A teak wall unit with matching television stand. £20.00 - £30.00
148 A beech bentwood hat stand, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
149 7 volumes including 'Works of Flavius Josephus' 1886, 'Lower Wharfedale History, Antiquities and Scenery' 1902 etc., £15.00 - £20.00
150 A NAO girl golfing figure. £50.00 - £70.00
151 A NAO boy golfing figure. £60.00 - £80.00
152 A silver plated tray, sugar hod and butter dish. £10.00 - £20.00
153 A large Capo di Monte figure of man with barrel organ, one shaft a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
154 A blue and white cheese dish. £15.00 - £20.00
155 2 pairs of wooden candlesticks and an oak biscuit barrel. £12.00 - £15.00
156 5 pieces of cranberry glass. £10.00 - £20.00
157 A small bankers lamp with blue glass shade. £15.00 - £20.00
158 A small Victorian 3 drawer chest. £15.00 - £25.00
159 A fine Shelley mustard pot in silver plate stand, a continental mustard stand with spoon, a Lincoln lustre teapots and an early 20th century water jug. £20.00 - £30.00
160 A mixed lot of brass ware including gong, bellows etc., £15.00 - £20.00
161 A pair of tall oak book cases. £40.00 - £60.00
162 A quantity of assorted football programmes mostly from 1970/80's and mainly Nottingham Forest. £10.00 - £20.00
163 A collection of Equestrian books including Scandinavian. £10.00 - £20.00
164 A vintage coat bucket labelled 'A Genuine Bell Fire Place'. £20.00 - £30.00
165 A box of approximately 100 LP records including Beatles. £10.00 - £20.00
166 2 framed and glazed original watercolours by Jean Everson entitled 'Shepherd's Delight' and 'Winter Scene'  £20.00 - £30.00
167 A pine framed advertising poster. £20.00 - £30.00
168 An 18 piece 'Cries of London' tea set etc., £15.00 - £20.00
169 An oak 2 door cupboard,. £20.00 - £30.00
170 An oil on board painting of a suburban house with 
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garden, a Jan Roddick watercolour 'Mowing the Cricket Pitch', and a pastel woodland scene. £15.00 - £20.00
171 A good quality gilt framed mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
172 A framed and glazed print. £10.00 - £20.00
173 A Dutch blue and white lidded jar and a pair of Italian vases. £15.00 - £20.00
174 A 19th century copper bowl, possibly for toffee making by Callard and Bowser (initials stamped to side but letters drilled through). £35.00 - £45.00
175 An oak 2 door cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
176 A signed limited edition serigraph of harbour 2005, No. 154/450 by Metlan Anatoly, with certificate of authentication. £30.00 - £40.00
177 A large gilt framed bevel edged mirror. £30.00 - £40.00
178 A standard lamp with shade. £15.00 - £20.00
179 A brass fan fire screen. £20.00 - £30.00
180 A vintage Teddy bear and a vintage doll in coronation robe with a Pedigree doll box. £20.00 - £30.00
181 A mixed lot including stoneware hot water bottles, horses etc., £10.00 - £20.00
182 A carved camphor wood chest. £30.00 - £40.00
183 3 carved wood desk items. £10.00 - £20.00
184 A pair of bedroom chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
185 A pair of brass candlesticks, a pair of brass vases, a brass kettle etc., £20.00 - £30.00
186 A drum shaped wooden stool,. £10.00 - £20.00
187 A mixed lot including radio, gas mask, mincer, flat iron etc., £10.00 - £20.00
188 A large Capo di Monte lady with swans figural group, a/f (repair on swan neck). £30.00 - £40.00
189 A vintage Imac computer. £20.00 - £30.00
190 2 vintage suitcases. £10.00 - £20.00
191 A mahogany marble topped washstand. £30.00 - £40.00
192 2 contemporary dial phones (1 a/f on rest). £15.00 - £20.00
193 An Actim mantel clock. £30.00 - £40.00
194 A Tri-ang dolls pram. £25.00 - £35.00
195 A pine double pedestal desk. £80.00 - £120.00
196 A large ceramic plaque. £20.00 - £30.00
197 A box of lace, linen, embroidery and silk. £15.00 - £25.00
198 A Royal Doulton canteen of cutlery and a quantity of place mats. £20.00 - £30.00
199 A revolving chair. £10.00 - £20.00
200 A 2 drawer library table. by Cookes (Finsbury) Ltd. £30.00 - £40.00
201 A quantity of aviation ephemera including in 

excess fo 100 slides, photographs, stickers etc., £10.00 - £20.00
202 A box of LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
203 A box of crocheted blankets etc., £10.00 - £20.00
204 A quantity of 'Memorial Flight : The Journal of Lincolnshire's Lancaster Association'. £10.00 - £20.00
205 8 handbags including leather, Betty Barsley etc., £10.00 - £20.00
206 A brass based oil lamp with glass shade and a copper oil lamp font with chimney. £25.00 - £35.00
207 A Tiffany style lamp shade. £10.00 - £20.00
208 A small lacquered side table. £10.00 - £20.00
209 A wooden trinket box with J H Lowery glass, a glass & china Merchant Wakefield ashtry and 2 crested items. £10.00 - £20.00
210 A mixed lot of copper and brass including coal scuttle, kettle etc., £30.00 - £40.00
211 A floral decorated jug and basin set. £15.00 - £20.00
212 A 3 piece silver plated tea set on tray,. £25.00 - £35.00
213 A mahogany tripod table (top a/f). £20.00 - £30.00
214 A French mantel clock and one other,. £30.00 - £40.00
215 A WW1 gun stand. £40.00 - £60.00
216 An unused Wisden autograph cricket bat, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
217 A box of assorted LP records and a case of assorted 45 rpm records. £10.00 - £20.00
218 2 boxes of assorted comics including Marvel, Captain America, Wolverine etc., £50.00 - £70.00
219 A set of 4 lawn bowls. £10.00 - £20.00
220 A box of LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
221 A box of vintage linen. £20.00 - £30.00
222 A box of Warlord comics. £10.00 - £20.00
223 A box of assorted railway magazines from 1930/40/50's including The Railway Magazine, Railway Pictorial and Locomotive Review, Railway Fully Illustrated etc., £10.00 - £20.00
224 2 large boxes of 45 rpm records. £20.00 - £30.00
225 A large stoneware flagon for Gunson & Son, Wainfleet. £20.00 - £30.00
226 A German Royal Bonn Flamand bowl, Franz Anton. £10.00 - £20.00
227 A cased violin with bow and a Beethoven music book. £35.00 - £45.00
228 A mahogany inlaid chair. £10.00 - £20.00
229 A glass and metal table on wheels. £10.00 - £15.00
230 A large bankers lamp with glass shade. £25.00 - £35.00
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231 A ceramic tiger cub. £10.00 - £20.00
232 A mixed lot of assorted stoneware items including Lee & Green Ltd, Bourne, Schweppes, Summers Bristol, cream jars etc., £10.00 - £20.00
233 55 old atlas pages and various Middle Eastern maps. £15.00 - £20.00
234 A Siamese 96 pieces cutlery set in case. £10.00 - £20.00
235 A boxed teasmade (unused). £20.00 - £30.00
236 5 uplighter lamp shades. £10.00 - £20.00
237 2 silver plated trays, toast racks, utensils etc., £10.00 - £20.00
238 2 mid 20th century mantel clocks. £10.00 - £20.00
239 A pair of modern cabriole leg coffee tables. £20.00 - £30.00
240 A table lamp with shade. £15.00 - £20.00
241 A brass fender. £15.00 - £20.00
242 4 Victorian/Edwardian ceramic items including J Meir & Sons, Delft comport etc (a/f). £10.00 - £20.00
243 A 43" Blaupunkt flatscreen television. £20.00 - £30.00
244 2 pairs of brass candlesticks, a candelabra, 3 piece pewter set etc., £10.00 - £20.00
245 A cabin trunk and a leather bag. £20.00 - £30.00
246 A pair of mahogany effect 3 drawer chests. £20.00 - £30.00
247 An oak standard lamp with shade. £15.00 - £20.00
248 A 3 drawer chest with map decoration. £20.00 - £30.00
249 In excess of 150 Ladybird books. £10.00 - £20.00
250 A pine book case. £20.00 - £30.00
251 A large quantity of photographic equipment. £20.00 - £30.00
252 A mixed lot of brass ware including art deco companion set. £20.00 - £30.00
253 A collection of early 20th century (1900-1910) fashion prints. £20.00 - £30.00
254 A folding cake stand. £15.00 - £20.00
255 An oil lamp with brass base, glass font, burner, etched shade and chimney. £30.00 - £40.00
256 A folding brass topped table. £20.00 - £30.00
257 A gentleman's travelling dressing case. £10.00 - £20.00
258 2 pestle and mortars (1 a/f). £15.00 - £20.00
259 A set of kitchen scales with weights and a metal candlestick. £15.00 - £20.00
260 An old Bible. £10.00 - £20.00
261 A pair of continental pottery lidded vases. £25.00 - £35.00
262 A 19th century inlaid box and one other, both a/f. 

£30.00 - £40.00
263 An oak drop side tea trolley. £15.00 - £20.00
264 A large contemporary pottery vase with artificial flowers. £20.00 - £30.00
265 A good quality modern television cabinet. £15.00 - £20.00
266 A pair of modern 3 light table lamps. £20.00 - £30.00
267 A good quality modern bureau. £30.00 - £40.00
268 A large quantity plastic cover cigarette card album inserts of various sizes. £10.00 - £20.00
269 A good quality modern inlaid bureau. £40.00 - £60.00
270 An enamel jug with artificial flowers. £15.00 - £20.00
271 3 glass decanters, 6 champagne flutes and 10 cocktail glasses. £30.00 - £40.00
272 A good quality modern sideboard. £30.00 - £50.00
273 A set of kitchen scales with weights. £15.00 - £20.00
274 A set of 4 tall contemporary glass candle holders. £20.00 - £30.00
275 A 2 over 4 oak chest of drawers. £30.00 - £50.00
276 A part canteen of cutlery. £15.00 - £20.00
277 An old wooden butler's tray. £10.00 - £20.00
278 An oak 4 drawer chest. £30.00 - £40.00
279 A wrought iron standard lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
280 A small desk top pine 7 drawer chest. £25.00 - £35.00
281 A small desk top pine 3 drawer chest. £30.00 - £40.00
282 A scallop wall light and a wall light mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
283 A brass poker in stand, a pair of brass candlesticks and a toasting fork. £10.00 - £20.00
284 4 items of studio pottery. £10.00 - £20.00
285 A collection of paperweights including signed Mdina examples. £10.00 - £20.00
286 A silver plated teapot and a water jug. £10.00 - £20.00
287 A Wedgwood clock and 2 others. £10.00 - £20.00
288 A glass dome for figure or taxidermy. £20.00 - £30.00
289 A Moorcroft style blue and white vase. £10.00 - £20.00
290 A large pottery charger commemorating the silver jubilee of Queen Elizabeth II, an 18th century teapot of European design (missing lid) and 3 items of pottery. £10.00 - £20.00
291 A box of play worn die cast toys and a box of action man figures. £25.00 - £35.00
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292 A 21 piece Wedgwood tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
293 A leather bound walking stick with silver mount. £25.00 - £35.00
294 A Chinese hand carved dragon walking stick. £30.00 - £40.00
295 A Sergeant Major's pacing stick. £40.00 - £60.00
296 A Chinese hand carved walking stick. £15.00 - £20.00
297 A mixed lot of oriental china. £20.00 - £30.00
298 A brass fender. £15.00 - £20.00
299 An early Will's cigarette card album with contents, 2 other albums and loose cigarette cards. £15.00 - £20.00
300 A metal wash stand with jug and basin, jug a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
301 A mixed lot of trinket boxes and tins. £10.00 - £20.00
302 An old foot stool. £10.00 - £20.00
303 2 articulated pewter swans. £10.00 - £20.00
304 A lidded glass jar. £10.00 - £20.00
305 A collection of Beatle's books. £20.00 - £30.00
306 2 carved wood trays and a plated tray. £10.00 - £20.00
307 A tin plate tip up truck. £15.00 - £20.00
308 An early thermos, a brass handled pan and 2 pewter tankards. £15.00 - £20.00
309 2 unusual glass items on mirrored trays and a glass vase. £20.00 - £30.00
310 A Bentina wooden mantel clock. £10.00 - £20.00
311 A good oak coffee table. £15.00 - £20.00
312 A metal hanging pot. £10.00 - £20.00
313 A large metal wall plaque. £20.00 - £30.00
314 A G E C fire bell. £10.00 - £20.00
315 A mixed lot of cutlery. £10.00 - £20.00
316 A glass 'fly catcher' lamp shade. £10.00 - £20.00
317 3 large boxes of 45 rpm records. £40.00 - £60.00
318 A Toyota electric sewing machine, £10.00 - £20.00
319 A large selection of reference books, catalogues etc., £10.00 - £20.00
320 2 boxes of linen and other textiles. £15.00 - £20.00
321 2 boxes of cassettes, £8.00 - £10.00
322 5 boxes of LP records. £30.00 - £40.00
323 A set of 6 dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
324 A burr walnut veneer circular extending drum/dining table with 2 leaves. £20.00 - £30.00
325 Approximately 90 pieces of Johnson Brothers tea and dinner ware. Some a/f. £30.00 - £40.00
326 A set of 5 framed and glazed Thai pictures. £10.00 - £20.00
327 A good collection of books including history, 

fiction, first editions etc., £10.00 - £20.00
328 A pair of bedsides. £15.00 - £20.00
329 4 glass bowls. £15.00 - £20.00
330 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
331 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
332 A framed and glazed floral study together with a fish study. £20.00 - £30.00
333 A pair of bedsides. £15.00 - £20.00
334 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
335 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
336 A framed beach scene. £10.00 - £20.00
337 A floral decorated jug and basin set. £15.00 - £20.00
338 A pair of bedsides. £15.00 - £20.00
339 A mixed lot of basket ware. £10.00 - £20.00
340 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
341 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
342 A Lincoln signed menu by Graham Taylor, Stanley Matthews, a print signed by Stanley Matthews and a Lincoln City Football club 1989/90 team photo. £30.00 - £40.00
343 A pair of bedsides. £15.00 - £20.00
344 A carved oak spinning chair dated 1912. £20.00 - £30.00
345 An oil on canvas coastal scene. £15.00 - £20.00
346 A carved oak sideboard. £40.00 - £60.00
347 A copper warming pan. £10.00 - £20.00
348 2 railway prints. £15.00 - £20.00
349 A barometer/brush set on oak back. £10.00 - £20.00
350 A Draper's cabinet. £80.00 - £120.00
351 A set of 6 framed and glazed botanical prints, (poppy, sunflower etc). £15.00 - £20.00
352 An oak framed oval bevel edged mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
353 An oak 3 drawer bedside chest. £15.00 - £20.00
354 An old dressing table. £10.00 - £20.00
355 A mahogany astragal glazed book case. £80.00 - £120.00
356 A mixed lot of glass ware including decanters. £20.00 - £30.00
357 A black dial telephone. £10.00 - £20.00
358 A pair of bedsides. £15.00 - £20.00
359 2 wooden boxes, one with mother of pearl inlay, the other carved and a wine box inscribed 'Les Planted Du Mayne'. £10.00 - £20.00
360 2 Capo di Monte style tramps. £10.00 - £20.00
361 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
362 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
363 A modern oil on board painting. £10.00 - £20.00
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364 A pair of bedsides. £15.00 - £20.00
365 2 small cases of assorted 45 rpm records. £10.00 - £20.00
366 A limited edition 169/1945 print after Timothy O'Brien of Spitfire, Lancaster and Hurricane flying over the Mall entitled 'Lest We Forget', signed by artist and pilots. £20.00 - £30.00
367 An oak dresser. £20.00 - £30.00
368 A 20-28 CA shot gun cleaning set with instructions. £30.00 - £40.00
369 A Webley Birmingham shot gun cleaning kit. £35.00 - £45.00
370 5 walking sticks (some with silver mounts and a riding crop/whip. £10.00 - £20.00
371 A framed and glazed map of Lincolnshire. £10.00 - £20.00
372 A Grandmother clock with key. £20.00 - £30.00
373 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
374 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
375 A pair of bedsides. £15.00 - £20.00
376 A framed and glazed 'The Bodyline tour 1932-33 Australia V England' souvenir collage including copies of typed and handwritten letters (187/1000). £15.00 - £20.00
377 A carved and inlaid fire surround with inset fire. £20.00 - £30.00
378 A framed and glazed Lowry print 'Under The Arch', image 32 x 26 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
379 An oak corner cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
380 An unusual glass framed mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
381 7 prints relating to R.A.F aircraft (some with signatures of artists and pilot) including Tornado over Bardney after Jeff Crane, Red Arrows with Concorde and QEII 723/100, 'A Salute to Friends' after D Waring etc., £20.00 - £30.00
382 2 display cases of collector's spoons. £10.00 - £20.00
383 2 vintage radios. £10.00 - £20.00
384 An album of 78 rpm records. £10.00 - £20.00
385 An Ercol dining table and 4 chairs. £100.00 - £150.00
386 A stool incorporating  a radio. £10.00 - £20.00
387 A Butler's tray on stand. £10.00 - £20.00
388 A drop leaf table. £10.00 - £20.00
389 A galvanised steel electric boiler. £10.00 - £20.00
390 2 galvanised dustbins (one with lid) and a galvanised dolly tub with lid. £15.00 - £20.00
391 A galvanised gas boiler with cylindrical chimney/top. £15.00 - £20.00
392 A gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
393 A tool chest with contents. £40.00 - £60.00
394 4 golf bags, a cover for golf back and set of golf 

clubs. £40.00 - £60.00
395 Various galvanised buckets, watering can, mop bucket together with hand tools, drain rods etc. £15.00 - £20.00
396 A mulitcoloured scroll patterned 'Chinese Garden rose' rug, 382 x 186 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
397 A mahogany mirror backed sideboard. £40.00 - £60.00
398 A mixed lot of linen. £10.00 - £20.00
399 A garden bench, £40.00 - £60.00
400 2 folders of assorted pictures. £10.00 - £20.00
401 An oak drop leaf table. £20.00 - £30.00
402 A brass adjustable standard lamp with shade. £10.00 - £20.00
403 A galvanised dolly tub with lid. £10.00 - £20.00
404 A rocking chair with cane seat and back. £15.00 - £20.00
405 A gilt framed overmantel mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
406 A pine box. £20.00 - £30.00
407 Two advertising mirrors for Martini and Southern Comfort. £20.00 - £30.00
408 2 painted wicker shoe chests. £20.00 - £30.00
409 A quantity of fire buckets. £20.00 - £30.00
410 An oak bar. £10.00 - £20.00
411 A 2 over 2 painted pine chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
412 A Weber 'Pianola Piano', London with stool and box of music rolls. £80.00 - £120.00
413 A 3 drawer mahogany chest. £10.00 - £20.00
414 A metal coat rack. £10.00 - £20.00
415 An oak bureau. £20.00 - £30.00
416 An oak 2 door wardrobe. £40.00 - £60.00
417 A gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
418 A framed and glazed lithograph of a Priory. £10.00 - £20.00
419 A set of 4 high back dining chairs. £15.00 - £20.00
420 A wing arm chair. £10.00 - £20.00
421 A 2 door mahogany veneer cabinet. £25.00 - £30.00
422 A fire surround with inset fire. £20.00 - £30.00
423 An oak standard lamp with suspended lantern. £15.00 - £20.00
424 A boxed bumper cars game and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
425 A carved mahogany console table. £30.00 - £40.00
426 A mahogany dining table. £40.00 - £60.00
427 A mahogany plant stand. £15.00 - £20.00
428 An oak refectory table and 4 chairs. £40.00 - £60.00
429 A modern dressing table. £15.00 - £20.00
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430 An oak bench seat (needs attention). £30.00 - £50.00
431 An oak court cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
432 A set of 4 oak dining chairs, £20.00 - £30.00
433 An oak dressing table. £20.00 - £30.00
434 A pair of leather gaiters. £10.00 - £20.00
435 An oak standard lamp with shade. £15.00 - £20.00
436 An oak lead glazed cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
437 A good quality oak wall unit. £40.00 - £60.00
438 A pair of painted cane back chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
439 A boxed vintage 'Stipmaster' 35mm projector. £20.00 - £30.00
440 A 4 fold dressing screen. £40.00 - £60.00
441 An oak gentleman's wardrobe. £20.00 - £30.00
442 An oak dresser. £40.00 - £60.00
443 2 boxed chocolate fountains. £10.00 - £20.00
444 A pine bookcase. £20.00 - £30.00
445 A child's rocking chair. £20.00 - £30.00
446 A pine desk. £20.00 - £30.00
447 A leather saddle. £10.00 - £20.00
448 A mahogany framed chaise longue. £60.00 - £80.00
449 END OF SATURDAY SALE]PLEASE JOIN US AT 9AM ON SUNDAY.

1001 A daisy pattern rising step gold dress ring, size N. £20.00 - £30.00
1002 A white gold topaz and zircon deco style ring, size O. £25.00 - £35.00
1003 A pair of 9ct gold opal set earrings. £30.00 - £40.00
1004 A floral pattern yellow gold sapphire dress ring. size N. £25.00 - £35.00
1005 A gold band dress ring and a decorative marcasite ring, both size M. £15.00 - £20.00
1006 A spiral pattern 9ct gold sapphire ring, size K. £25.00 - £35.00
1007 A 3.3 gram yellow gold amethyst and zircon eternity ring. £30.00 - £40.00
1008 A pair of 9ct gold topaz earrings and a 9ct gold 3 stone dress ring. £20.00 - £30.00
1009 A 9ct gold St. Christopher and a 9ct gold and tanzanite cross. £25.00 - £35.00
1010 A gold moonstone pin and a tiger tooth brooch, £20.00 - £30.00
1011 A 9ct gold marquis shaped moonstone ring., size P. £20.00 - £30.00
1012 A yellow gold emerald and diamond wishbone ring, size K. £20.00 - £30.00
1013 A pair of gold sapphire peardrop earrings, (missing 3 stones). £20.00 - £30.00
1014 A mixed lot of pendants including gold and silver. £10.00 - £20.00

1015 A yellow gold tanzanite bar ring, size P. £25.00 - £35.00
1016 An oval moonstone yellow gold ring, size S. £25.00 - £35.00
1017 A large 3 stone 9ct gold opal ring, size O. £75.00 - £95.00
1018 An 18ct diamond square shaped ring of three quarter carat, size M. £120.00 - £150.00
1019 A 9ct gold ring set clear stone, hall marked London 1965, size O and a 9ct gold ring set pale citrine, hall marked London 1972, size M. £40.00 - £60.00
1020 A 9ct gold ring set citrine and rubies (hall mark worn) together with a 9ct gold ring set multicoloured stone, marked 9ct, both size M. £40.00 - £60.00
1021 A 9ct gold charm bracelet with charms including some marked 9ct, total weight 37 grams. £100.00 - £130.00
1022 2 agate brooches set in 9ct gold (both marked 9ct) with safety chain and a Ferench 10ct gold pendant set with garnet (pendant marked 'Sharmaine Paris G10). £40.00 - £60.00
1023 2 silver badges for The Ancient Order of Foresters, hall marked Hilliard & Thomason, Birmingham 1879, approximately 45 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
1024 2 1936 German medallions, Berlin. £25.00 - £35.00
1025 A silver amber Celtic pendant and a circular pendant, both on chains,. £10.00 - £20.00
1026 A ladies silver bracelet wrist watch, a crown and a thimble. £10.00 - £20.00
1027 A silver pocket watch (J.G.Greaves). £15.00 - £20.00
1028 A stainless steel RADO 70/80's quartz gent's wrist watch. £25.00 - £35.00
1029 A 9ct ladies Royce watch, An Accurist ladies bracelet watch and an Elite ladies bracelet watch, in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
1030 An old Ingersol pocket watch and a silver pocket watch, both a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
1031 A Victorian bar brooch set 'teardrop' pink stone and an Edwardian bar brooch set moonstone. £15.00 - £20.00
1032 A mixed lot of silver items including bangles, pendants, rings etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1033 An H.Samuel Defiance pocket watch together with 2 silver watch chains and 2 silver fobs. £20.00 - £30.00
1034 2 Seiko wristwatches, solar titanium divers 200m and a chronograph. £10.00 - £20.00
1035 3 Seiko wristwatches including Premier Chronograph 100m. £10.00 - £20.00
1036 A matching set of silver with blue gemstones necklace and earrings. £25.00 - £35.00
1037 A gold ring marked 9ct with green stone and a 9ct 
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gold pendant on chain. £40.00 - £60.00
1038 An assortment of silver jewellery including earrings, brooches, pendant on chain, ring etc., £80.00 - £120.00
1039 A mixed lot of silver items including coronet photo frame, sweetheart brooch, George II silver coin with enameled defaced tail side, 1935 silver crown etc., £90.00 - £110.00
1040 2 18th century slave bangles,. £200.00 - £300.00
1041 A pair of brass pom-pom mark 1 shell cases and a pair of brass six pounder shell cases. £25.00 - £35.00
1042 An unusual 19th century pottery face mug with rope handle, signed to base and inscribed to side 'RI 333 BB' £10.00 - £20.00
1043 A pair of German Royal Bonn vases with assorted markings to bases including Franz Anton Mehlem. £10.00 - £20.00
1044 A Royal Copenhagen cow herder. £35.00 - £45.00
1045 A Chinese patterned vase stamped England. £20.00 - £30.00
1046 A Baltic amber and silver necklace with matching bracelet. £20.00 - £30.00
1047 4 silver pocket watches including Waltham and Buren, a/f. £100.00 - £150.00
1048 An art nouveau silver pendant on chain. £50.00 - £70.00
1049 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including nurse's belt buckle, bangles, evening bag etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1050 10 assorted wrist watches including Seiko, Pronto, Tropic Master, Sekonda, Buler, Titus, Precimax, Smith's Astral etc., £100.00 - £150.00
1051 A 9ct gold diamond solitaire ring, size N. £40.00 - £60.00
1052 A 9ct gold wedding band, size U. £30.00 - £40.00
1053 An 18ct gold diamond cluster ring (missing one stone), size O. £40.00 - £60.00
1054 A gold bracelet marked '585'. £20.00 - £30.00
1055 A 9ct gold diamond and sapphire ring, size P. £40.00 - £60.00
1056 A 9ct gold ingot pendant. £20.00 - £30.00
1057 A pair of screw back earrings marked 14ct RG. (rolled gold). £25.00 - £35.00
1058 A Services 'Scout' pocket watch, and old wrist watch head, an old compass and 3 pocket watch keys. £25.00 - £35.00
1059 A Conway Stewart lever fill fountain pen and a silver pencil holder. £20.00 - £30.00
1060 A silver camel pin cushion hall marked Birmingham 1906, Adie & Lovekin Ltd., £40.00 - £60.00
1061 A pair of vintage turquoise set clip earrings and a pair of silver set pendant earrings. £20.00 - £30.00

1062 A Victorian silver ring set large cameo, size O. £30.00 - £40.00
1063 A Victorian rose gold set cornelian oval brooch,. £30.00 - £40.00
1064 A diamond single stone ring set in 18ct gold (est weight 0.20ct old cut diamond), size N. £100.00 - £120.00
1065 Two pairs of gold and cultured pearl earrings. £50.00 - £70.00
1066 A Rotary ladies wrist watch in 9ct gold on a gold openwork bracelet,  (15 grams). £160.00 - £180.00
1067 A sapphire and diamond set seven stone half hoop ring in 18ct white gold, size M. £300.00 - £400.00
1068 A diamond and opal ring, Victorian, dated 1895, in 18ct gold. £280.00 - £320.00
1069 Twelve pairs of assorted pendant earrings including some enamelled.  £50.00 - £70.00
1070 A long painted necklace, a further matching necklace, a pair of pendant earrings and a bracelet. £40.00 - £60.00
1071 An unusual vintage turquoise set pendant with textured silver mount on a long silver chain. £55.00 - £75.00
1072 A vintage cameo within a rope twist border of a very beautiful young woman set in silver. £45.00 - £55.00
1073 A pair of silver pendant earrings with a profile of birds. £30.00 - £40.00
1074 A diamond cluster ring in a square setting with diamond shoulders in white gold (quarter carat total weight) £170.00 - £190.00
1075 A 14ct gold fob watch in chased gold work with enamel face and safety chain, total weight 28.9 grams, in working order. £150.00 - £180.00
1076 A diamond single stone ring in 18ct gold. £200.00 - £220.00
1077 A vintage ivory bracelet and an unstrung necklace. £25.00 - £35.00
1078 A fancy link 9ct gold bracelet, 14.6 grams. £180.00 - £220.00
1079 A circa 1970's 14ct gold cluster ring set with centre cultured pearl in a basket setting, £140.00 - £160.00
1080 Two pairs of silver set vintage pendant earrings, one set with abalone shell. £20.00 - £30.00
1081 A pair of vintage turquoise ear pendants, two pairs of silver earrings (one hoop, one pendant) and four further pairs of earrings, (7 in total). £50.00 - £70.00
1082 A Capo-di-Monte figurine of a boy fruit seller. £15.00 - £20.00
1083 A pair of Imari vases. £30.00 - £40.00
1084 A vintage brass table lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
1085 An oriental carved stone lidded jar, a/f. £20.00 - 
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£30.00
1086 A pair of Georgian heavy silver plate / white metal candlesticks. £25.00 - £35.00
1087 An ornate bronze jardiniere with liner. £20.00 - £30.00
1088 A pair of textured gold cultured pearl earrings, circa 1970's. £45.00 - £55.00
1089 A French Limoges vintage brooch and 2 pairs of earrings (one silver set). £30.00 - £40.00
1090 A brooch/pendant in silver with an opal stone, two further silver brooches and 2 medals signed Knut Larson, Oslo also in silver. £25.00 - £35.00
1091 Two vintage chased silver fob watches with enamel faces, early 20th century. £50.00 - £60.00
1092 A 22ct gold amethyst set band ring with oval cut amethyst approximately 0.65cts, hall marked Birmingham 1918, size N. £130.00 - £150.00
1093 A long necklace of prismatic shaped beads interspaced with other beads. £50.00 - £70.00
1094 A Vintage cameo in yellow metal with safety chain and a pair of 9ct gold heart shaped earrings. £40.00 - £60.00
1095 A Michel Herbelin, Paris ladies wrist watch with certificate and case. £50.00 - £70.00
1096 Two pairs of vintage earrings, one pendant and the other screw. £30.00 - £40.00
1097 A green bead necklace. £35.00 - £45.00
1098 A mixed lot of vintage jewellery including coin style bracelet. £20.00 - £30.00
1099 A 19th century enamel pendant depicting angels and maidens frolicking, in yellow metal. £60.00 - £80.00
1100 A 9ct gold oval locket on a 9ct gold chain. £80.00 - £120.00
1101 A diamond set bracelet in 9ct gold. £60.00 - £80.00
1102 A vintage 14ct gold fob watch. £65.00 - £75.00
1103 2 silver cigarette cases. £20.00 - £30.00
1104 A silver cigarette box. £20.00 - £30.00
1105 A cased set of 6 'golf club' silver teaspoons, Birmingham 1983. £30.00 - £40.00
1106 A cased set of 6 silver teaspoons. £20.00 - £30.00
1107 A cased set of silver tea spoons with sugar tongs, H.M Sheffield, Martin Hall & Co., spoons 1874/75 and 1877/78 with M Rhodes and son case, (missing 2 teaspoons).  Approximately 165 grams. £50.00 - £70.00
1108 A silver ashtray, 2 silver sugar tongs, a spoon, small eel fork and Mason's trowel page turner, approximately 174 grams. £30.00 - £40.00
1109 3 vintage corkscrews, one with brush end. £20.00 - £30.00
1110 A mixed lot including bottle openers, pen knives, bone trnket box etc., £20.00 - £30.00

1111 A pair of brass oil lamps with blue glass fonts and white glass shades. £80.00 - £120.00
1112 A decorative gilded clock with battery movement,. £40.00 - £60.00
1113 A pair of Wedgwood vases. £20.00 - £30.00
1114 A silver plated nautilus shell spoon warmer. £55.00 - £75.00
1115 An art deco chrome crucifix. £25.00 - £35.00
1116 A spelter figure of a boy playing with a hoop together with a posing nude lady figure. £20.00 - £30.00
1117 A shield shaped vanity mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
1118 A Portmerion soup tureen complete with ladle. £30.00 - £50.00
1119 A good oak stationary box with perpetual calendar. £50.00 - £70.00
1120 A pair of Royal Worcester limited edition figurines 'First Smile' and 'First Touch'. £30.00 - £50.00
1121 A Coalport figurine, Ladies of Fashion, Summer days. £10.00 - £20.00
1122 A 19th century ivory cobra candlestick. £20.00 - £30.00
1123 A pair of 19th century ivory spill vases decorated with elephants. £20.00 - £30.00
1124 A 19th century ivory immortal netsuke. £20.00 - £30.00
1125 An antique ivory Noh mask Okimono. £20.00 - £30.00
1126 A 19th century ivory fruit seller Okimono. £30.00 - £40.00
1127 An antique ivory dragon brooch and 2 others. £20.00 - £30.00
1128 An antique ivory folding rule. £20.00 - £30.00
1129 An antique carved ivory needle case. £20.00 - £30.00
1130 A 19th century ivory sovereign case. £20.00 - £30.00
1131 A bezique counter. £20.00 - £30.00
1132 5 19th century carved ivory napkin rings. £40.00 - £60.00
1133 3 19th century ivory sewing items and a silver thimble. £20.00 - £30.00
1134 2 stained dragon figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1135 A 19th century silver rattle, a napkin ring and a shaving box. £20.00 - £30.00
1136 An early 20th century salt and pepper and an earlier ivory pepperette. £20.00 - £30.00
1137 A 9ct gold engraved gentleman's wedding band, marked 375, 4 grams, size 1. £30.00 - £50.00
1138 A quantity of antique coins. £20.00 - £30.00
1139 7 silver coins being 3 half crowns (1890, 1897 & 1899) and 4 one shillings (1839, 1888, 1896, 
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1898). £15.00 - £20.00
1140 A quanitty of old UK and foreign coins and tokens including Clayton & Shuttleworth, engineers in a King's Head tobacco tin. £20.00 - £30.00
1141 Approximately 155 grams of pre 1947 silver coins. £30.00 - £40.00
1142 An early 20th century ivory baccarat scoop. £40.00 - £60.00
1143 A mixed lot of old coins. £10.00 - £20.00
1144 9 Royal Mint proof coin sets, 2 x 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1987, 2 x 1988, 1989. £40.00 - £60.00
1145 A WW1 troopship butter knife, A Gibraltar R.M.L.I silk card, a silk WW1 handkerchief and a silk WW1 handkerchief powder puff holder. £15.00 - £20.00
1146 A quantity of military buttons, civil buttons and badges including Royal Navy, Royal Engineers, National Fire Service, British European Airways etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1147 A large mixed lot of costume jewellery and watches including pendants, necklaces, earrings, chains etc and some gold and silver. £30.00 - £40.00
1148 A collection of family medals - Father 3395/551100 Pte. R. Beck 16th (County of London) battalion the London regiment (Queen's Westminster Rifles). WW1 1914-15 star, war & victory medals together with 4 letters including from a mother of a soldier whose life was saved at the Somme.  Son Richard Beck WW2 medals WW2 1939-45 war medals, France & German stars, defence & war medals, general service medal inscribed 2602010 Sigmn R Beck, Royal Signals with Palestine 1945-49 clasp.  Daughter-in-law O.V.Coulter war & defence medals (served in WAAf) together with a collection of other ephemera including pay book and photographs associated with the family's service. £200.00 - £300.00
1149 A mixed lot of costume jewellery in jewellery b ox. £20.00 - £30.00
1150 A collection of Masonic medals including 2 hall marked silver and a Masonic apron. £30.00 - £40.00
1151 A leather case containing commemorative medallions, Victorian photograph book, silver cuff links, Ruston badges etc., £50.00 - £70.00
1152 A mixed lot including Jacob's biscuit tin with London scenes, cigar holder with case (minus stem) napkin rings with animals etc., £50.00 - £70.00
1153 A 3 piece gilt brass clock garniture, the clock surmounted with shepherd boy and dog. £80.00 - £120.00
1154 A cut glass vase with gold lettering,. £15.00 - £20.00
1155 An Allum Bay (Isle of Wight) glass vase. £15.00 - 

£20.00
1156 A pair of 19th century decanters with enamelled scenes of children in the Mary Gregory style. £20.00 - £30.00
1157 A 19th century brass pot in the shape of a strawberry. £20.00 - £30.00
1158 2 R.A.O.B silver gilt medals and a Primo medal. £30.00 - £40.00
1159 A 19th century copper powder flask, a horn powder flask and an early 20th century wick light (possibly WW1 trench light). £40.00 - £60.00
1160 A bronze ship's plaque from battle class fleet destroyer HMS Jutland. £80.00 - £120.00
1161 A Cruchon & Emons of London Verners pattern lacquered brass compass with M.D.P dial and ware department arrow marking complete with leather case marked Leatheries Ltd., 1926 with war department arrow. £20.00 - £30.00
1162 A pair of 19th century sheers. £10.00 - £20.00
1163 2 daggers in sheaths marked Samuel Peace and J.E.Middleton & Sons. £20.00 - £30.00
1164 A British 1888 pattern knife bayonet for Lee-Metford with scabbard and frog, £20.00 - £30.00
1165 A U.S 1917 pattern sword bayonet and a Swedish 1896 pattern bayonet by Eskilstuna Iron Manufacturing Ltd., with scabbard and frog. £20.00 - £30.00
1166 A switzerland 1914 pattern Schmidt-Rubin sawback sword bayonet marked HS (Hans Steiner) with scabbard and frog. £20.00 - £30.00
1167 An old curved sword. £20.00 - £30.00
1168 An early 20th century sword with engraved blade and in decorative scabbard with skinning knife. £50.00 - £70.00
1169 A collection of assorted penknives, pocket knives, lighters and catapults including Marbles, Soker, Witness, Richards, Imperial etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1170 5 assorted daggers with sheaths - TBS K-729, Rostfrey, C Seaton, one with star of David marking and one with lacquered sheath. £20.00 - £30.00
1171 9 assorted daggers (2 without sheaths) including John Nowill and Joseph Wesby. £20.00 - £30.00
1172 A stone ware B.S.A shooting cup trophy water jug. £15.00 - £20.00
1173 A 3 piece contemporary clock garniture with battery movement. £40.00 - £60.00
1174 A cocktail shaker in the form of a penguin. £20.00 - £30.00
1175 A 19th century majolic jug depicting military figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1176 A Royal Worcester blush ivory jug. £20.00 - £30.00
1177 A French alabaster mantle clock surmounted lion. £20.00 - £30.00
1178 An early 19th century Staffordshire cow with calf 
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spill vase. £20.00 - £30.00
1179 A silver graduated watch chain and a pair of silver 3d bit cuff links a/f. 40 grams. £25.00 - £35.00
1180 A 9ct gold art nouveau pendant on 9ct gold chain and an 18ct gold ring a/f (9 grams gross). £40.00 - £60.00
1181 A photo locket, a cameo brooch and 2 Whitby jet brooches (missing pins). £15.00 - £20.00
1182 An old sewing kit, a leather purse, a Victorian Mablethorpe trinket casket, photo frame etc., £15.00 - £20.00
1183 An album of assorted letter head crests including ships, army regiments, universities etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1184 An autograph book with autographs from Sir Cliff Richard, The Spinners, Eartha Kitt, Lewis Collins, Sir Terry Wogan etc., £30.00 - £40.00
1185 A quantity of old postcards including military band, gun carriage photographs by Joseph Elliott, Alexandra Palace, Lincoln Stonebow etc., £100.00 - £120.00
1186 A quantity of old postcards. £20.00 - £30.00
1187 'The Sketchbook' by Washington Irving 1783-1859, published by Liepzig Bernhard Tauchnitz 1843, authorised edition with the portrait of the author. £20.00 - £30.00
1188 A Manual of Roma Antiquities, circa 1870 by William Ramsay M.A. £20.00 - £30.00
1189 A volume of Gray's Anatomy by Henry Gray, F.R.S. £15.00 - £20.00
1190 Francis Bacon's 'The Advancement and Proficience of Learning', interpreted by Gilbert Wats, printed by Leon Lichfield. £400.00 - £600.00
1191 A 2 volume set of 'In Darkest Africa' by Henry M Stanley, published by Charles Scribner's Sons, New York, 1891 with maps. £10.00 - £20.00
1192 Assorted British and R.A.F loose flight covers and first day covers. £30.00 - £40.00
1193 An album of approximately 370 old postcards. £80.00 - £120.00
1194 A map of Antoninus Pius's wall in Scotland. £20.00 - £30.00
1195 A 1695 coloured map of Herefordshire.  Reference copy by Morden. £20.00 - £30.00
1196 An 1841 map of Scotland by Crutonley. £20.00 - £30.00
1197 A 1695 map of Scotland by Morden. £20.00 - £30.00
1198 A large 1824-1825 map of the county of Nottingham by C & J Greenwood. £20.00 - £30.00
1199 A pair of ceramic bookends surmounted dogs playing cricket. £10.00 - £20.00
1200 A Samson of Paris porcelain Armorial vase. £15.00 - £20.00

1201 A pair of Art Nouveau copper vases. £40.00 - £60.00
1202 An unframed pencil drawing of a lady signed Ellen Jowett 1900, (British, born 1874). £50.00 - £70.00
1203 A Victorian photograph album with photographs and a letter from the Vicar. £20.00 - £30.00
1204 A collection of coins including Victorian and later silver coins, 3 crowns etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1205 A mixed lot including cribbage board, droughts, dominoes, counters, dice, cards etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1206 A folder of German film programmes and signed photographs. £20.00 - £30.00
1207 5 folders and an album of old postcards including topographical, humorous, music hall, theatre stars etc. (viewing strongly recommended). £50.00 - £70.00
1208 2 carved bone spoons, a horn beaker, a mother of pearl purse, a tortoise shell toothpick and 3 'tatting' shuttles,. £15.00 - £20.00
1209 A collection of in excess of 70 metal and enamel horse racing badges. £40.00 - £60.00
1210 An album of Uk pre decimal mint stamps in album with many blocks (several hundred stamps). £40.00 - £60.00
1211 One volume of 'Work, The Illustrated Weekly for Joiners and Mechanics', January to July 1894. £20.00 - £30.00
1212 A collection of British maps including 5 R.A.F edition maps, 2 BAcon's maps (Leeds and North England) etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1213 A quantity of lead zoo animals, fences etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1214 A large quantity of lead farm animals, fences etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1215 A boxed Beswick archive limited edition Queen Elizabeth II on horseback, (limited to 75). £30.00 - £40.00
1216 2 blue and white sauce tureens, A Coalport sugar bowl and milk jug, 2 Villery and Boch lidded pots etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1217 A Portmerion 15 piece 'Greek Key' pattern coffee set designed by Susan William-Ellis together with a set of 6 Copeland Spode Oklahoma pattern cups and saucers. £20.00 - £30.00
1218 A mixed lot of blue and white including Doulton Burslem sauce tureen, ladle and stand, 3 plates etc., £25.00 - £35.00
1219 A pottery ram and a pottery donkey (no makers marks). £15.00 - £20.00
1220 A pottery bull and a pottery cow (no makers marks). £15.00 - £20.00
1221 A Beswick pig. £15.00 - £20.00
1222 8 ceramic items including Beswick Dachsun, Beswick Dalmation, Royal Doulton Highland 
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Snowman, miniature town crier character jug and 3 other items. £50.00 - £70.00
1223 A cast iron bird pen pot. £15.00 - £20.00
1224 A Duvakl Rue D'Orleans S A Taris carriage clock (chimes on the hour and half hour) in working order. £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
1225 A French Echappement Brevent clock with cherub pendulum a/f, an 8 day French clock mechanism with face and 2 German pocket watches. £100.00 - £150.00
1226 A late 19th century brass field microscope with box (no makers mark). £75.00 - £95.00
1227 A 19th century brass telescope. £20.00 - £30.00
1228 A 1799 'Key to Tutors' Guide', an 1848 'Practical Mensuration', an 1853 History of England etc., £15.00 - £20.00
1229 A Moorcroft jug. £75.00 - £95.00
1230 A Moorcroft vase. £100.00 - £120.00
1231 A pair of 1930's carved wood Chinese figures. £40.00 - £60.00
1232 A collection of Lucy Rie pottery buttons in gilt frame. £140.00 - £160.00
1233 A Vuigllander folding camera in leather case and an N Sign Prontor II folding camera in leather case. £30.00 - £40.00
1234 A Mrs Beeton's 'Every Day Cookery New Edition' and another Mrs Beeton's 'Every Day Cookery'. £40.00 - £60.00
1235 A Barye signed bronze of children playing leap frog. £75.00 - £95.00
1236 A Royal Crown Derby frog paperweight. £20.00 - £30.00
1237 An Austrian cold painted touch tip lighter of a lady in a crinoline dress holding a dog. £55.00 - £75.00
1238 A pair of signed Satsuma vases. £10.00 - £20.00
1239 A handmade Swedish swan crystal and a French glass butterfly. £15.00 - £20.00
1240 A Royal Doulton snowman 'Magic'. £15.00 - £20.00
1241 A Royal Doulton 'Old Balloon Seller'. £20.00 - £30.00
1242 A bottle of Bellingham late vintage wine, a bottle of Courvoisier Napoleon Old Liqueur Cognac and a Courvousier Three Star Luze Cognac. £20.00 - £30.00
1243 4 bottles of port - Fonseca's 1963 vintage, Director's choice vintage character port, Borges and St. Michael's vintage character port. £20.00 - £30.00
1244 A Glen Moray Highland Regiments, The Queen's Own Cameron Highlanders, 16 yeats old sealed bottle of malt scotch whisky in original tin. £20.00 - £30.00
1245 A bottle of White Horse Cellar Old Blend Scotch Whisky, bottled 1948, No.284538. (damage to 

label). £10.00 - £20.00
1246 A bottle of Inver House Green Plaid Scotch whisky. £40.00 - £60.00
1247 3 bottles of scotch whisky - Isle of Jura 8 year old, Glenfiddich Special Reserve 12 year old and a bottle of Jack Daniels. £20.00 - £30.00
1248 A bottle of Metaxa Amphora Old Grand-dad bourbon whisky, a bottle of Cointreau, a bottle of Croft pale cream sherry and one other bottle. £20.00 - £30.00
1249 4 bottles of spirits including Dimple Old Blend Scotch Whisky, Taylor's vintage port 1997, Bell's Scotch Whisky and a bott of A P Anderson spirit bottles in Sweden. £20.00 - £30.00
1250 A miniature pine chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
1251 An art deco style figure table lamp. £15.00 - £20.00
1252 A Victorian glass dolphin centrepiece on mirror base. £15.00 - £20.00
1253 A Georgian copper samovar. £20.00 - £30.00
1254 An old mantel clock. £30.00 - £40.00
1255 A pair of 19th century Staffordshire spaniels. £20.00 - £30.00
1256 A carved wood African figure. £20.00 - £30.00
1257 A pair of 19th century 'Jack in the Pulpit' glass vases. £40.00 - £60.00
1258 A Ruston & Hornsby book together with an interesting ABC programme signed by Michael Holliday with adverts. £10.00 - £20.00
1259 A box of mainly UK coins. £10.00 - £20.00
1260 An early Subbuteo table soccer set with card figures and a set of Durolite snooker balls. £10.00 - £20.00
1261 A 1910 Baedeker's Great Britain Guide 1942, An Audles New Automobile Guide by Frank D Graham and Everybody's Pocket Companion compiled by A Mercer. £10.00 - £20.00
1262 A box of costume jewellery, £10.00 - £20.00
1263 A pair of large Satsuma vases. £60.00 - £80.00
1264 A framed and glazed watercolour entitled S A Ardwing, Ipswich Docks and initialled A.M.W 1965. £20.00 - £30.00
1265 A pair of bronze clock side pieces. £40.00 - £60.00
1266 A brass oil lamp with pot base, drop in font and complete with shade and chimney. £80.00 - £120.00
1267 A brass oil lamp with pot base, complete with shade and chimney. £80.00 - £120.00
1268 A replica mahogany doll elbow chair. £20.00 - £30.00
1269 A gilt framed and glazed rural scene. £15.00 - £20.00
1270 A pottery table lamp decorated with butterflies and complete with shade. £15.00 - £20.00
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1271 A Victorian mahogany swivel toilet mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
1272 4 Henry Moore shelter sketch prints circa 1940, 3 Henri Matisse prints circa 1935, 2 Elisabeth Frink prints circa 1975 and a David Hockney print. £20.00 - £30.00
1273 A pair of 19th century engravings 'Children at Play', image 22 x 18 cm (glass on one picture a/f). £50.00 - £70.00
1274 An art pottery vase by Carn Pottery, Penzance, Cornwall. £20.00 - £30.00
1275 2 figures of Kings of England being William II 1087-1100 and George I 1714-1727. £20.00 - £30.00
1276 2 Staffordshire porcelain character jugs being Henry VIII and a judge together with a Staffordshire flat back figure of horse and rider. £20.00 - £30.00
1277 A large mixed lot of coins. £20.00 - £30.00
1278 A mixed lot of 19th century bone and ivory items including trinket pot, napkin ring, seal etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1279 2 Glory of Steam fob watches. £20.00 - £30.00
1280 An old cased microscope. £20.00 - £30.00
1281 A vintage riding cap. £15.00 - £20.00
1282 A quantity of fish knives and forks. £15.00 - £20.00
1283 A Moorcroft Butterfly vase. £40.00 - £60.00
1284 A Moorcroft Season's vase 'Winter' designed by Sally Tuffin. £80.00 - £120.00
1285 A Moorcroft trial loving cup, white orchid design. £60.00 - £80.00
1286 A Moorcroft 'Tawny Tales pattern  vase (limited edition of only 30), designed by Paul Hilditch. £150.00 - £180.00
1287 A Moorcroft twin handled trial vase in 'Kestrels' pattern. £80.00 - £120.00
1288 A Moorcroft 'Lion shield' (market day) pattern vase designed by Vicky Lovett. £80.00 - £120.00
1289 A Moorcroft 'Glen Gathering' pattern vase, gold star award, designed by Vicky Lovett. £80.00 - £120.00
1290 A boxed Moorcroft 'Knypersley' pattern vase designed by Emma Bossons.
1291 A boxed Moorcroft ginger jar 'Columbine Aguilegia' pattern. £40.00 - £60.00
1292 A Moorcroft bluebell pattern jug. £50.00 - £70.00
1293 A Moorcroft blue on blue ships decanter vase decorated with ships, signed and numbered 1392. £150.00 - £180.00
1294 A pair of Royal Doulton Beatrix Potter large size gold edition figures, Peter Rabbit and Benjamin Bunny, a Beswick Peter in watering can and 7 other Beatrix Potter figures. £60.00 - £80.00
1295 7 Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figures mainly BP36 including Ginger, Simpkin, Gregory Parsley etc., £60.00 - £100.00

1296 10 bxed Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figures including Benjamin wakes up, Peter with Daffodils,  Benjamin Bunny sat on a bank etc., £60.00 - £100.00
1297 10 boxed Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines including Aunt Pettitoes, Tabitha Twitchit, This pig had node etc., £60.00 - £100.00
1298 4 boxed Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines including Christmas Stocking, Johnny Town Mouse etc., £60.00 - £100.00
1299 10 Boxed Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines including Miss Dormouse, Little Pig Robinson, Goody Tiptoes etc., £60.00 - £100.00
1300 9 boxed Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines including Little Black Rabbit, Gentleman Mouse etc., £60.00 - £100.00
1301 9 boxed Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines including Mr Benjamin Bunny, Mr Todd, Foxy Reading etc. £60.00 - £100.00
1302 10 boxed Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figures including Johnny town Mouse with a bag, Lady Mouse made a Curtsy etc., £60.00 - £100.00
1303 9 boxed Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines including John Joiner, Old Mr Bonner and old Mr Brown. £60.00 - £100.00
1304 An art deco spelter nude figure possibly from top of a clock. £20.00 - £30.00
1305 A cased brass ship's sight marked T.B. Winter, Newcastle upon Tyne. £80.00 - £120.00
1306 4 hand painted continental porcelain portrait plates. £20.00 - £30.00
1307 A cased set of 6 silver coffee spoons with coffee bean finials. £20.00 - £30.00
1308 A chased silver shell dish and 2 silver tea spoons. £20.00 - £30.00
1309 A jewellery box containing a mixed lot of jewellery, watches etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1310 A private collection of 350 old postcards including shipping, geographical etc together with a quantity of postcard sleeves. £80.00 - £120.00
1311 A quantity of fob watches including silver (all a/f) and a Chinese tea bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
1312 2 erotic bondage bronze figures. £70.00 - £90.00
1313 A pair of Japanese Geisha figures. £10.00 - £20.00
1314 4 continental bisque porcelain figures. (one a/f). £20.00 - £30.00
1315 A framed and glazed ink drawing by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) of a horse fair entitled 'Ballinasloe 93) initialled VH. £15.00 - £20.00
1316 A cut glass ship's decanter. £15.00 - £20.00
1317 A cut glass champagne cooler. £20.00 - £30.00
1318 A cut glass liqueur decanter with silver collar. £20.00 - £30.00
1319 A vintage Belgian bell telephone with UK 

14BidMaster Office



connection. £35.00 - £45.00
1320 6 coloured magic lantern slides in wood frames. £20.00 - £30.00
1321 7 coloured and 2 Black & white magic lantern slides in wood frames. £20.00 - £30.00
1322 A Victorian glove box, an inlaid box and a travelling chess set. £20.00 - £30.00
1323 An old Milner's brass safe plate. £20.00 - £30.00
1324 A vintage Hawkey No. 2 bakelite camera. £20.00 - £30.00
1325 A bronze Care International Humanitarian award presented the Right Honorable Baroness Chalker of Wallesey for services to Humanity. £30.00 - £40.00
1326 A framed and glazed Reichsbank 1000 Deutschmark note. £10.00 - £20.00
1327 An early 20th century folding camera. £20.00 - £30.00
1328 A silver photograph frame hall marked Carr's of Sheffield 1996. Approximately 23.5 x 28.5 cm (9.25 x 11.45 inches). £25.00 - £35.00
1329 A heavy bronze owl with impressed initial m.B., Approximately 25cm tall. £150.00 - £180.00
1330 A glass plate with silver decoration. £15.00 - £20.00
1331 A silver handled shoe horn and button hook together with a cameo brooch. £15.00 - £20.00
1332 A small box of old photographs. £10.00 - £20.00
1333 2 French metal and glass trinket boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
1334 An unusual pottery decanter in the shape of a boot. £15.00 - £20.00
1335 A kettle on stand with burner and a copper saucepan. £20.00 - £30.00
1336 A costume/film prop of a 6th Dragoon Guards Helmet. £20.00 - £30.00
1337 A 1930's spelter bulldog with slight gilding to surface. £10.00 - £20.00
1338 A footguards bearskin helmet with cane framework and brass chin strap together with a Gordon Highlanders embroidered pennant. £25.00 - £35.00
1339 2 silver plated coffee pots, sugar bowl and cutlery. £15.00 - £20.00
1340 A lidded ginger jar (lid a/f) and 2 smaller examples (missing lids). £10.00 - £20.00
1341 5 boxes of assorted 45 rpm records. £40.00 - £60.00
1342 9 albums of approximately 270 British and R.A.F flight covers including commemorative, anniversary, signed covers, first day covers etc and 2 folder catalogues. £300.00 - £400.00
1343 A quantity of 45 rpm and LP records together with 2 Queen posters. £10.00 - £20.00
1344 A quantity of fishing reels £30.00 - £40.00

1345 6 albums of approximately 900 flight covers, mainly U.S., from 1927 to 1961 including first flight, first turbo-prop, first jet, first helicopter etc., £300.00 - £400.00
1346 11 albums of approximately 1400 flight covers from America, Europe, Russia etc, from 1950/60/70/80's. £300.00 - £400.00
1347 A Victorian 3 fold brass fire screen with leaded and stained glass panels. (slight damage to one or two pieces of glass). £25.00 - £35.00
1348 An oak smokers cabinet (locked and missing key). £15.00 - £20.00
1349 5 Maghsoud (Saudi Arabia) gilt and porcelain serving dishes. £40.00 - £60.00
1350 2 blue and white chargers (Delft's Boch, Belgium). £30.00 - £40.00
1351 A 26 piece Royal Albert Heirloom pattern tea set. £30.00 - £40.00
1352 22 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea ware and a Royal Albert Lady Hamilton pattern tea set. £40.00 - £60.00
1353 A Beswick Dulux dog. £225.00 - £250.00
1354 A cricket ball pen holder by Graison England and West Indies, 9th August 1988. £20.00 - £30.00
1355 2 cut glass vases, a cut glass jug and 2 cut glass trifle dishes,. £20.00 - £30.00
1356 7 pieces of 19th/20th century porcelain including Lustre Jug, Crown Derby, Royal Worcester etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1357 Approximately 48 pieces of Portmerion botanical pattern pottery. £80.00 - £120.00
1358 A Carlton ware vase, a Denby vase, a Crown Devon vase and a Maling vase. £20.00 - £30.00
1359 A 22 piece Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea set. £30.00 - £40.00
1360 25 pieces of Romanian gold decorated tea ware (missing one saucer). £20.00 - £30.00
1361 2 boxes of LP records including Carly Simon, Joe Cocker, Herman's Hermits etc., £30.00 - £50.00
1362 A vintage suitcase of good linen including table cloths, 4 Edwardian night gowns etc., £25.00 - £35.00
1363 2 boxes of LP records including 5 Beatles, Queen, Bob Marley etc., £50.00 - £80.00
1364 A collection of stamps and covers in 9 albums. £20.00 - £30.00
1365 A quantity of camera's and lenses including vintage. £10.00 - £20.00
1366 In excess of 2000 mint and used stamps in albums. £50.00 - £70.00
1367 A wooden well bucket. £30.00 - £40.00
1368 A 19th century black marble mantel clock. £30.00 - £40.00
1369 2 Ozone Productions books by Olivia, Gil Elvgren 
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'The Complete Pin-ups' and The Illustrated Karma Sutra, £20.00 - £30.00
1370 2 reference books being 'The Postcard Century, 200 cards and their messages' together with Cigarette card values. £20.00 - £30.00
1371 4 wall lights in the shape of elephant tusks with 3 decorative shades. £20.00 - £30.00
1372 3 violin bows, £20.00 - £30.00
1373 A 19th century French marble mantel clock. £80.00 - £120.00
1374 7 items of coloured glass including cranberry. £15.00 - £20.00
1375 A Victorian silver plated peg oil lamp with pink glass font. £80.00 - £120.00
1376 A middle eastern metal and brass pot. £20.00 - £30.00
1377 4 1978 editions of Haddelsey's Horses by Vincent Haddelsey (2 English, 1 French, 1 German), a 1971 'Pferoe In Der Englischen Tradition' (Horses in the English Tradition) by Haddelsey, 2 Italian Horse Riding Booklets - (Avallo Riding Club di Casorate Society of Horse Trials Riding Club of Casorate) and 1975 Societa' Milanese per la Caccia a Cavalo (Milanese Society of the Horse Hunt) and 2 plaques featuring Haddelsey pictures. £20.00 - £30.00
1378 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with cranberry font and later shade. £80.00 - £120.00
1379 A brass ship's clock on wooden back plate,. £30.00 - £40.00
1380 An art nouveau style figurine table lamp with Tiffany style leaded glass wings. £30.00 - £40.00
1381 A pair of gilded wall brackets. £20.00 - £40.00
1382 A collection of 4 prints after Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) - Horse Paddock, Horsed being examined, Horse and trap in country lane and Wedding party in horse carriage outside manor house, all initialled HC and signed in pencil. £10.00 - £20.00
1383 A pair of cast metal 'Romanesque' plaques. £20.00 - £30.00
1384 A quantity of children's books including Chatterbox, The Wonder Book of Why and What, The Pilgrim's Progress 1908. £20.00 - £30.00
1385 An old sword in scabbard. £20.00 - £30.00
1386 A mahogany 'basket' plant stand. £30.00 - £40.00
1387 An old jardiniere decorated with applied arum lilies. £10.00 - £20.00
1388 A black slate mantel clock with silver dedication, both springs ok but wound to limit. (no key). £30.00 - £50.00
1389 A mahogany mantel clock, £30.00 - £40.00
1390 A black slate mantel clock, both springs ok but wound to limit, (no key). £30.00 - £50.00
1391 A good quality tall glass vase. £15.00 - £20.00

1392 An oval 3 tier mahogany cake stand. £30.00 - £40.00
1393 A Stanley Gibbons George VI album of British Commonwealth stamps. £250.00 - £350.00
1394 5 boxes of assorted 45 rpm records. £30.00 - £40.00
1395 3 large boxes of children's annuals. £30.00 - £50.00
1396 A flight case of in  excess of 50 LP records, mostly 1960/70's rock and pop including The Beatles White album with inserts, The Who, Jethro Tull, David Bowie Aladdin Sane with autographed fan club insert etc and a collection of assorted posters and lyric inserts. £250.00 - £350.00
1397 2 boxes and a case of assorted LP and 45 rpm records, mainly 1970/80's. £20.00 - £30.00
1398 A mixed lot of loose American, Russian and European flight covers including unused covers, 1978 History of flight first day cover book etc., £30.00 - £40.00
1399 Assorted jewellery display boxes etc., £10.00 - £15.00
1400 A Fane Crescendo 100W 12" speaker 8-15 OHM and a McKenzie 12" speaker, both made in the UK. £20.00 - £30.00
1401 A custom built 6 string guitar purportedly belonging to ACDC's Cliff Williams with signatures - Malcolm Young, Angus Young and Phil Rudd,. £500.00 - £1,000.00
1402 A Stratocaster style guitar, 14k bridge. £40.00 - £60.00
1403 An Ibanex 6 string RG series electric guitar in excellent condition. £100.00 - £150.00
1404 A Yamaha Pacifica guitar. £40.00 - £60.00
1405 A vintage re-issue series Hendrix style Strat guitar, Wilkinson pick ups and hardware. £90.00 - £110.00
1406 A Fender Squier bass guitar, 20th anniversary model. £100.00 - £150.00
1407 An Aria Pro 5 string bass electric guitar, PWD, new strings. £20.00 - £30.00
1408 A Tobacco Sunburst Les Paul copy electric guitar, as new (plastic covers on pick ups, great action, great sound). £100.00 - £150.00
1409 A 1963-63 Hofner 'Committee' bass guitar, serial No.330. £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
1410 A cased skylark violin with bow, as new. £40.00 - £60.00
1411 A vintage accordion, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
1412 A vintage HMV picnic gramaphone. £50.00 - £70.00
1413 A good quality table lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
1414 A Hardy 'The Vicount 140' wet fly fishing reel, a 
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Rockly 34 fishing reel, a brass fishing reel and other fishing items. £40.00 - £60.00
1415 A boxed black Salvatore Ferragano hand bag,. £20.00 - £30.00
1416 A Lulu Guiness black velvet clutch bag. £40.00 - £60.00
1417 A boxed black patent leather Kurt Geiger handbag with shoulder strap. £30.00 - £40.00
1418 A boxed black rectangular Strutt handbag with silver coloured handle. £30.00 - £40.00
1419 A cream Sissi beaded diamonte handbag. £20.00 - £30.00
1420 A white Gina of London handbag. £20.00 - £30.00
1421 A boxed moss green Longchamp handbag. £30.00 - £40.00
1422 A Stuart Weitman for Russell Bromley grey stylish sparkly handbag. £20.00 - £30.00
1423 2 ostrich eggs. £15.00 - £20.00
1424 A Capo di Monte figure of a street barrell organ man. £10.00 - £20.00
1425 A pair of gilded table lamps with shades. £20.00 - £30.00
1426 A green glass basket with clear rope handle and a cranberry glass basket. £20.00 - £30.00
1427 A set of 12 Limoges Parisienne series collector's plates by Louise Dali. £15.00 - £20.00
1428 A totally original Brexton 4 person picnic set. £15.00 - £20.00
1429 An Edwardian 3 fold room screen with floral fabric panels. £80.00 - £120.00
1430 A Maxwatt B100 15 bass amplifier. £100.00 - £120.00
1431 A framed and glazed signed watercolour by Alphonse De Neuville depicting a Franco-Prussian war scene of French troops retreating along a river. £250.00 - £350.00
1432 An old oak fire bucket with crest. £20.00 - £30.00
1433 A good quality nest of 3 tables. £20.00 - £30.00
1434 A large artist's easel. £30.00 - £50.00
1435 A pair of good quality 2 seat cream sofa's with cushions. £40.00 - £60.00
1436 The Windsor 5 string banjo with soft case. £40.00 - £60.00
1437 A signed oil painting of a Paris street scene featuring Notra Dame Cathedral. £15.00 - £20.00
1438 A framed and glazed early 19th century sampler by Hannah Williamson Spencer, aged 11, Gateshead, 1811. £80.00 - £120.00
1439 An oil painting of a Paris street featuring the Moulin Rouge. £15.00 - £20.00
1440 A good quality cream 4 seat sofa. £30.00 - £40.00
1441 A BM Cavalier acoustic guitar, made in Japan circa 1980 with hard case. £20.00 - £30.00

1442 An oil painting of the fishing vessel Preston in storm at sea signed G Murray. £15.00 - £20.00
1443 A pair of interesting prints of musicians. £15.00 - £25.00
1444 A large modern mirror in gilt finish frame, 87 x 112 cm. £30.00 - £40.00
1445 A pair of 19th century oil on canvas signed R Marshall. £40.00 - £60.00
1446 A wool rug,. £20.00 - £30.00
1447 An oak draw leaf table on carved legs and with stretcher base. £50.00 - £70.00
1448 An oak 3 drawer library table. £40.00 - £60.00
1449 A signed cricket bat, mainly Yorkshire including Len Hutton, also Hobbs (Surrey). £100.00 - £120.00
1450 A rare Webb's child's toy lawn mower. £15.00 - £20.00
1451 A dark wood pedestal,. £10.00 - £20.00
1452 A mahogany bookcase on cupboard base with glazed doors to top.. £20.00 - £30.00
1453 An Edwardian mahogany framed arm chair. £20.00 - £30.00
1454 A Victorian oval inlaid loo table. £60.00 - £80.00
1455 An old elbow chair, £10.00 - £20.00
1456 A pair of large brass picture wall lights. £30.00 - £40.00
1457 A good Windsor chair. £60.00 - £80.00
1458 A large contemporary coffee table. £40.00 - £60.00
1459 A modern occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
1460 A teak framed stool with buttoned seat. £65.00 - £75.00
1461 A small 4 drawer mahogany chest. £20.00 - £30.00
1462 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp complete with shade and chimney. £50.00 - £70.00
1463 A preserved snake and a preserved octopus in glass jars,. £20.00 - £30.00
1464 A framed and glazed water colour of a horse signed John Hawes, 1969. £20.00 - £30.00
1465 A brass oil lamp with pink glass font and shade (shade is cracked, there are blemishes to shade and font, dints to burner). £80.00 - £120.00
1466 A 19th century Lincolnshire pine dresser. £80.00 - £120.00
1467 A large glass candle holder with candle. £10.00 - £20.00
1468 A pottery vase with artificial flowers. £10.00 - £20.00
1469 A mahogany writing desk,. £40.00 - £60.00
1470 A box of 100 LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
1471 A pine dressing table. £30.00 - £50.00
1472 A pair of foot stools with tapestry tops. £20.00 - £30.00

17BidMaster Office



1473 A gilded tea trolley with glass trays. £30.00 - £40.00
1474 A junior racing suit bearing the signatures of Lewis Hamilton, Nikki Lauda, Vettle, Bottas etc., £60.00 - £80.00
1475 A contemporary circular occasional table. £30.00 - £40.00
1476 A glass top coffee table with gilded base. £20.00 - £30.00
1477 A burgundy leather 2 seat sofa. £40.00 - £60.00
1478 A dark red patterned rug. £30.00 - £40.00
1479 A contemporary glass topped coffee table. £30.00 - £40.00
1480 A pair of armchairs with gilded decoration. £40.00 - £60.00
1481 A contemporary arm chair. £20.00 - £30.00
1482 A circular glass top table on gilded base with elephant tusk style support. £40.00 - £60.00
1483 A vintage fur jacket. £10.00 - £20.00
1484 A set of 3 pen, ink and watercolour pictures by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) of proverbs set in a steeple chase 'It's no use flogging a dead horse', fox hunt 'Look Before you Leap' and stables 'You can take a horse to water but you can't make it drink', all signed. £30.00 - £50.00
1485 A collection of 4 lithographs after Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) - Woman hanging washing on line and a rabbit (both initialled in pencil EA - E[reuve D'artiste), A Gypsy caravan passing a church and a Cavalry man mounted on a horse with Windsor castle in the background (both with limited edition numbers in pencil), all signed in pencil. £25.00 - £40.00
1486 A collection of booklets and flyers for exhibitions displaying Vincent Haddelsey's art including The Usher Gallery, Arthur Tooth & Sons, Rona Gallery, Nicholas and Andrei Tooth Memorial Exhibition etc., £20.00 - £40.00
1487 An antique chest with oriental scene to front. £500.00 - £700.00
1488 A super quality 3 piece suite with elephant tusk style arms and gilded decoration. £80.00 - £120.00
1489 An antique framed and glazed embroidered religious panel depicting the sacrifice of Isaac by Abraham (Genesis 22 1-19) possibly part of a larger piece, some damage to fabric (see images). £150.00 - £250.00
1490 5 mahogany framed dining chairs in good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
1491 A superb quality large contemporary extending dining table and 10 chairs in as new condition. £800.00 - £1,200.00
1492 Approximately 75 pieces of Royal Cauldon tea and dinner ware. £40.00 - £60.00
1493 A mahogany corner chair. £20.00 - £30.00

1494 A large contemporary glass topped coffee table. £30.00 - £50.00
1495 A small patterned rug. £15.00 - £20.00
1496 An old beer barrel on stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1497 A mahogany twin weight Gastorr wall clock. £150.00 - £180.00
1498 A patterned rug. £10.00 - £20.00
1499 A framed and glazed Henri Matisse print entitled 'Girl brushing her hair', stamped and signed in coloured pencil. £30.00 - £50.00
1500 A pair of framed and glazed 1920/30's Pochoir prints, one of a flapper girl with feather and the other of a flapper girl with fan, both signed H Castaing. £20.00 - £30.00
1501 An inlaid display cabinet with Cadbury advertising to doors. £80.00 - £120.00
1502 A bow fronted display cabinet with Chanel No.5 advertising to door. £80.00 - £120.00
1503 A framed oil on canvas rural scene. £20.00 - £30.00
1504 A framed and glazed 1960's abstract lino cut print by D.R.Adamson, signed D.R.A. dated 1963 (Winchester school of art). £20.00 - £30.00
1505 A framed oil painting of a continental street scene, signed. £15.00 - £20.00
1506 A 20th century British school oil on board painted entitled verso 'Orange and Blue Quay, Newlyn'. £25.00 - £35.00
1507 A Bruno Di Sopra framed and glazed watercolour of a Mali warrior, signed. £40.00 - £60.00
1508 A metamorphic gout stool. £20.00 - £30.00
1509 A large oak mule chest with drawers to base. £150.00 - £180.00
1510 2 middle eastern folding 'tray' stands. £20.00 - £30.00
1511 A framed and glazed impressionist oil on board painting of boats in harbour, possibly Cornish, signed Theo 1965. £20.00 - £30.00
1512 An oak framed and glazed lithoprint of Dartmoor ponies after L.Cheviot, image 41 x 29cm £15.00 - £20.00
1513 A 19th century library chair with reeded legs. £20.00 - £30.00
1514 An inlaid Grandfather clock with painted face, T.C.Morelli complete with 2 weights and pendulum (minute finger a/f), £80.00 - £120.00
1515 An American style rocking chair. £30.00 - £40.00
1516 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet. £80.00 - £120.00
1517 A framed and glazed gouache collage artwork entitled 'St. Ives Sunrise Shapes', inscribed to front 'Trial Piece'. £20.00 - £30.00
1518 A framed and glazed social impressionist oil on board painting of a High street scene featuring 
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Woolworth's signed D Humble. £20.00 - £30.00
1519 A tall figure of Mary with the boy Jesus. £80.00 - £120.00
1520 An oak lead glazed dresser. £80.00 - £120.00
1521 A good collection of mainly mint GB stamps including retail booklets, generic sheets, prestige booklets etc., £200.00 - £300.00
1522 A watercolour of an Edwardian lady carrying and basket of eggs and fruit with dog at feet. £50.00 - £70.00
1523 A vintage painted metal 'The Branch Hotel' pub sign. £40.00 - £60.00
1524 A vintage double sided Ideal Standard painted metal sign. £40.00 - £60.00
1525 An oak lead glazed bureau bookcase. £80.00 - £120.00
1526 A mahogany inlaid wardrobe. £40.00 - £60.00
1527 A mahogany inlaid wardrobe with mirror door. £40.00 - £60.00
1528 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Village street in Pill, Bristol' signed T.B.Fowler, 1936. £10.00 - £20.00
1529 A glass top coffee table on Corinthian column legs. £20.00 - £30.00
1530 A modern coffee table. £20.00 - £30.00
1531 A pair of framed and glazed prints 'A Norfolk Foreshore' after the original oil by D Sherrin. £10.00 - £20.00
1532 A walnut drinks cabinet with brass fittings. £80.00 - £120.00
1533 A walnut corner what not. £40.00 - £60.00
1534 A framed and glazed print by Pablo Picasso entitled 'L'Acrobate Bleu' stamped and signed in pencil. £30.00 - £40.00
1535 A framed and glazed signed cartoon watercolour illustration captioned 'I Didn't even know City Hall was taking a census' by Francis Wilfrod Smith (1927-2009) known as Smilby, published in Pardon magazine, Germany during 1970's. £20.00 - £30.00
1536 A pair of framed and glazed pencil signed limited edition lithographic prints 169/230) of horse racing scenes, one entitled 'Longchamp', the other entitled 'Steeplechase' by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). £20.00 - £30.00
1537 An American rocking chair. £30.00 - £40.00
1538 An American rocking chair. £30.00 - £40.00
1539 An American rocking chair, £30.00 - £40.00
1540 An ornate console table. £40.00 - £60.00
1541 A woven rug. £10.00 - £20.00
1542 A mahogany display table, top glass needs fixing back in frame and one small side pane is missing. £30.00 - £40.00
1543 A mahogany partner's desk. £150.00 - £180.00

1544 An oak captain's chair, seat a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
1545 An ornate standard lamp with elephant tusk style column, gilded base and gilded shade. £40.00 - £60.00
1546 An oak extending dining table and 5 chairs. £40.00 - £60.00
1547 A 'Blue rock' Fender style electric guitar with soft case. £30.00 - £50.00
1548 A limited edition colour lithograph after Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2-10) entitled 'Equestrian Scenes - Suite' set in a circus, signed in pencil and with certificate of authenticity and a lithograph of horse racing paddock scene inscribed epreuve d'artiste and signed Vincent Haddelsey in pencil. £20.00 - £30.00
1549 A numbered limited edition lithograph after Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) of Arabian men on horseback, signed in pencil, along with certificate of authenticity and a Haddelsey lithograph of cowboys with bulls, signed in pencil. £20.00 - £30.00
1550 2 limited edition French artist proof lithograph prints (10/20) - Mongolian horse scene and Spanish bull fighter, signed in pencil by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). £20.00 - £30.00
1551 2 limited edition French artist proof lithographic prints 19/24 Army officer on rearing horse and 29/32 Guardsman and horse at army paddock, signed in pencil by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). £20.00 - £30.00
1552 2 lithographs after Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) a team of horses ploughing a field entitled 'La labourage' (ploughing) and horse towing a canal barge entitled 'Le Halage' (haulage) both signed and initialled AE (Epreuve D'artiste) in pencil. £20.00 - £30.00
1553 2 lithographs after Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) - pair of horses pulling a sleigh in snow inscribed E A (Epreuve d'artiste) 28/50, signed in pencil, and horse and trap in country lane also inscribe E A and signed in pencil. £25.00 - £35.00
1554 2 slip cased limited edition (180/230) containing 14 horse racing themed lithographs on Japan paper each individually pencil signed and numbered by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010), pulled from stone on the presses of Guillard Gourdon, France, 1974. £30.00 - £50.00
1555 2 limited Edition French artist proof lithograph prints - 50/67 horses pulling wagon of logs adn 76/200 trainers riding horses past the Blue Boar in winter - pencil signed by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). £20.00 - £30.00
1556 A Holland & Holland of Paris 1996 Exhibition poster for sporting life of Vincent Haddelsey with 2 exhibition booklet biography's, a 1978 Le Casino Municipal De Pau exhibition poster featuring Haddelsey adn a 1993 Prix Du Jockey Club Lancia Paris Turf racing paper featuring Haddelsey artwork on front page. £20.00 - £30.00
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1557 'Le Grandes Ecuries de Chantilly' lithographic French artist proof print 19/45 and a French fox hunt scene lithographic French artist proof I/XXXVI both signed in pencil by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). £20.00 - £30.00
1558 4 limited edition lithographic prints, pencil signed horse related /rural scenes and 2 etchings all by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). £10.00 - £20.00
1559 A collection of 7 original sketches/pictures by Vincent Haddelsey in various media's of horses, bull fighter, church and religious processions (2 signed, 5 initialled). £20.00 - £40.00
1560 An acrylic painting by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) of Aboriginal Canadians inscribed 'The Chief Gordon Robinson 'Giant Beaver'. £50.00 - £80.00
1560 A complete set of 14 lithographs on Veln D'arches paper of 'Winning Breed' by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010), Editions D'Art Agori Limited edition 141/230 in presentation box. £50.00 - £80.00

A

1561 A framed oil painting on board entitled 'Tropicana' by 20th century living artist Colin Rayne.  24" x 16". £500.00 - £700.00
1562 3 20th century Cornish school abstracts of boats mounted in one frame. £30.00 - £40.00
1563 An oval Adam style mirror, frame a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
1564 A William Henry Burns oil on board harbour scene with fishing boat signed W.H. Burns and entitled verso 'Burtonport Co. Donegal'. £120.00 - £150.00
1565 A 1970/80's oil on board painting of a gentleman seated in a garden,.
1566 2 Terry Shelbourne oil on canvas paintings of WW2 R,A,F fighter and bomber aircraft, signed and dated 1976. £50.00 - £70.00
1567 A set of 4 Ercol dining and an Ercol carver chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1568 A 'Jolly Fisherman' poster - one of only 500 printed to commemorate the disbandment of Skegness Urban District Council in 1974 (embossed council stamp in bottom right hand corner). £20.00 - £30.00
1569 A framed and glazed signed French artist proof limited edition lithograph (55/60) on arches paper of lady on horse and trap by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). £20.00 - £30.00
1570 A signed painting of an Indian dancer. £20.00 - £30.00
1571 A framed and glazed signed French artist proof limited edition lithographic print (30/38) of a polo match scene by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) £20.00 - £30.00
1572 An oval extending dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
1573 A signed oil on board study of a bridge over river. £15.00 - £20.00
1574 A set of 4 Edwardian dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
1575 A superb quality contemporary credenza with 

marble top. £120.00 - £150.00
1576 A framed print of a gentleman's evening, £10.00 - £20.00
1577 An art deco mirror with amber mirrored sides. £50.00 - £70.00
1578 An oil on board painting of a nude model, signed and dated. £15.00 - £20.00
1579 An ornate pair of French Chenet with connecting bar. £80.00 - £120.00
1580 A good quality contemporary sideboard. £60.00 - £80.00
1581 A Victorian Ansell's The Better Beer advertising mirror. £50.00 - £70.00
1582 A mahogany fold over card table. £40.00 - £60.00
1583 A continental enamelled stove. £20.00 - £30.00
1584 A fabulous gilt framed full length mirror. £80.00 - £120.00
1585 A double pedestal gilded sideboard. £80.00 - £120.00
1586 An ornate overmantel mirror. £80.00 - £120.00
1587 A Victorian 30 hour Grandfather clock in oak case with shell inlay on door. £100.00 - £150.00
1588 A mahogany chair. £10.00 - £20.00
1589 A modern standard lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
1590 A retro folding table. £15.00 - £20.00
1591 6 walking sticks including one with silver collar. £25.00 - £40.00
1592 A gilded hat and coat stand. £40.00 - £60.00
1593 A super Romanesque oval display unit with mirrored back and glass shelves. £120.00 - £150.00
1594 A pair of ornate gilded 3 drawer chests. £60.00 - £80.00
1595 A framed and glazed Beatrix Potter poster. £10.00 - £20.00
1596 A framed and glazed limited edition print (80/200) after Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010_ of a horse and dray delivering Courage beer to the Green Dragon pub, signed in pencil. £20.00 - £30.00
1597 A gilded double pedestal sideboard. £80.00 - £120.00
1598 An oil on canvas woodland scene. £15.00 - £20.00
1599 A 3 fold screen with fabric panels and mirror to centre. £80.00 - £120.00
1600 An ornate illuminating display unit with glass shelves. £40.00 - £60.00
1601 An oval mahogany inlaid occasional table. £40.00 - £60.00
1602 A Victorian mahogany toilet mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
1603 An octagonal teak coffee table with G-Plan, High Wycombe gold label to underside. £30.00 - £40.00
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1604 A Victorian mahogany occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
1605 A mahogany inlaid linen press. £120.00 - £150.00
1606 A superb quality contemporary cabinet with bevelled glass doors. £80.00 - £120.00
1607 A Victorian mahogany cabriole leg ladies chair. £80.00 - £120.00
1608 A day bed and a matching stool. £40.00 - £60.00
1609 An Alwyn H Holland (1861-1935) watercolour of a cottage garden, signed , (Holland was a member of the Sheffield society of artists). £70.00 - £90.00
1610 2 framed and glazed Vincent Haddelsey exhibition posters - Galerie Rincent 1975 and David Findlay Galleries, New York 1987. £20.00 - £30.00
1611 A vintage HMV radiogramme. £10.00 - £20.00
1612 A red lips sofa in the style of the Bocca sofa based on the lips of Marilyn Monroe. (The original Bocca sofa was designed in 1936 by Salvador Dali, based on the lips of Mae West) £40.00 - £60.00
1613 An antique oak framed wood panel painted with 'The Nine Ages of Man'. £80.00 - £120.00
1614 A mahogany double pedestal desk. £80.00 - £120.00
1615 A mahogany framed ladies chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1616 A set of wrought iron and pine shelves. £20.00 - £30.00
1617 A cabriole leg arm chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1618 A modern chaise longue. £40.00 - £60.00
1619 A good rug, 310 x 240 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1620 A mahogany cabriole leg gentleman's chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1621 An oil on board painting of parkland scene featuring deer entitled verso 'In Knole Park'. £15.00 - £20.00
1622 2 matching tables (different sizes). £20.00 - £30.00
1623 A pair of ornate 3 drawer chests. £40.00 - £60.00
1624 A framed and glazed signed French artist proof limited edition lithograph on arches paper of a horse parade by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). £20.00 - £30.00
1625 A mahogany extending dining table together with 4 dining chairs, 3 carvers and one other chair. £120.00 - £150.00
1626 A 19th century oak framed oil on canvas, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
1627 A marine seascape oil painting and a maritime print. £15.00 - £20.00
1628 A gilt framed overmantel mirror. £40.00 - £60.00
1629 A modern arched top mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
1630 A plant pot in wrought iron stand. £10.00 - £20.00
1631 A glazed display cabinet, (one pane requires refitting). £20.00 - £30.00

1632 A brass cheval mirror on marbled base. £30.00 - £40.00
1633 A pale mahogany wardrobe. £60.00 - £80.00
1634 An Edwardian mahogany chaise longue. £80.00 - £120.00
1635 2 prints after Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) - autumnal fox hunt inscribed HC 9/10, signed in pencil and Prince Charles, The Prince of Wales and Lady Diana Spencer processing along the Mall on their wedding day inscribed EA (Epruve D'artiste) 19/35 and signed in pencil. £25.00 - £50.00
1636 A pair of large Chinese style floor standing vases. £30.00 - £50.00
1637 A framed and glazed signed (indistinct) abstract lino cut artist proof print, limited edition, after Ben Nicholson (1894-1982). £20.00 - £30.00
1638 A 3 lamp French ceiling light. £20.00 - £30.00
1639 A 6 lamp brass ceiling light. £20.00 - £30.00
1640 A retro style dining table and 4 chairs. £40.00 - £60.00
1641 A framed and glazed watercolour by Adam Knight, 1855-1931. £70.00 - £90.00
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